Airport/Swanton
Bedford

Bedford

Delta

Delta

Delta

Delta

fWaterville
HOLLAND
Holland

Lyons

Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee
Maumee

Oregon

Oregon

Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Hills
Ottawa Park/Westgate
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg
Perrysburg-The Sanctuary
Perrysburg Township
Reynolds Corners
Rossford

South Toledo
South Toledo
South Toledo
South Toledo
South Toledo
Stone Oak

Stone Oak
Swanton

Swanton

Swanton

Sylvania

Sylvania

Sylvania Township
Sylvania Twp.
Toledo

Toledo
Waterside/Monclova
West Toledo
West Toledo

PRICE

$199,000
$349,900
$189,000
$112,000
$110,000
$239,900
$179,000
$192,000
$95,900

$264,900
$234,000
$259,900
$399,900
$234,900
$309,900
$239,000
$399,000
$249,000
$214,900
$209,500
$395,000
$749,500
$399,900
$439,900
$164,900
$179,900
$167,900
$179,900
$144,900
$139,900
$269,900
$149,900
$125,000
$169,900
$414,900
$429,900
$299,900
$154,750
$121,000
$79,900

$162,500
$149,900
$74,500

$47,900

$378,000
$359,000
$359,900
$289,900
$85,000

$345,000
$119,900
$149,900
$349,000
$164,900
$114,900
$159,900
$99,900

$84,900

Wildwood/Reynolds Corners $143,500

DAY/TIMES
Sunday 1-3 pm
Sun 1:30-2:30
Sun 2:00-3:30
3:30-5:00
Saturday 2:00-4:00
Saturday 2:00-4:00
1:00-3:00
Sunday, May 4, 1-4pm
Sun. 12-2

Sunday 2-4 pm
3:30-5:00

Sunday 11 am-1 pm
Sunday 1:30-3:30
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 1:30-4 pm
Sunday 2:30-4:30 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 1:00-3:00

Saturday, May 3, 1-4 pm
Sunday 5/4/14, 2-4 pm
Sun 2:00-4:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 2:30-4:00

Sun 12:00-2:00

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sunday 2-3 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday, 5/4/14, Noon-2 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 5/4/14, 2-4 pm
Sun 1:30-3:00

Sun 1:00-3:00

Saturday and Sunday 1-4 pm
Sunday 1:30-4 pm

Sun 1:30-3:30

Sunday 1-3 pm

Sunday 3:00-5:00 pm
Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday 1:00-3:00
12:00-5:00

Sunday, May 4, 2-4 pm
Sunday 12-2 pm

Sun 1:00-3:00

Sun 2:00-4:00

Sunday 2-4 pm

Sunday, 5/4/14, 1-4 pm
1:00-3:00

Sun 1:30-3:30
Sunday 1-4 pm
Sun 1:00-3:00
Sunday 2-4 pm
Sunday 1:00-3:00 pm

A

114 Crabapple

6505 Douglas Rd.
8030 Timber Wood Ln.
318 N. Madison
3019 Circle Dr.

2785 Co. Rd. 6

808 Taylor

1404 Riverwalk Ct
524 Clarion Ave.
722 Hammersmith
406 W. Morenci
6608 Buck Creek
7936 Clover Creek
7664 Lonetree Ct.
7930 Quarry Rd.

120 Riverside

3827 River Rd.

7037 Saddleback
5039 Dove Rd.

4350 Morning Dove
3626 Brookside
3510 Brookside
4737 Central

3849 Sulphur Spring
2331 Barrington Place
617 Bexford

613 Bexford

26626 Brentfield
7425 Starlawn

513 Colony Ct.
25908 Cherbourg
200 Southwood
29670 E. River Rd.
552 E. Indiana
25784 Willowbend
25715 Wood Creek
110 Secor Woods
1133 Heidelberg

196 Hannum Ave.
5121 Kitchener
2007 Rose Arbor
1717 Green Valley
2921 Rocksberry
554 Thad

458 Pine Valley
8638 Quail Hollow Court
4865 S. Berkey Southern
2940 County Rd. EF
14175 Brindley Road
5451 Country Ridge
7139 Orvieto

3152 Van Fleet Pkwy.
6010 Shadow Lake Ct.
2918 Stoneleigh
3512 Harley

4517 Harbour Creek Dr, Maumee 43537

640 Cloverdale
2563 Grantwood
1836 Willowhill Lane
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DESCRIPTION

Beautiful custom built home only 7 yrs old, 3 brms, 2 full baths, 1 half bath
Decker built 1 story home, great room w/high ceiling, owner's suite

New construction! Stunning 2 brm, 2 bath in Timber Woods

Almost 1/2 acre, sun room, shed, garage, 1 story home

Country, nice updates, 4 brms, 2 bath, 2 car garage

Cape Cod, 4 season room, 3-4 brms, 3 baths

New listing, immaculate, ready to move in

Great Home, All New Appl's., Finished Bsmt, Open Floor Plan,. 3 Brm, 2 Bath
Updated 3 brm. attractive decor home, move in ready

4 brm, 2 full baths, 2 half baths, gorgeous ranch, 2600 sq ft, open floor plan
2 pole buildings, newer home, has it all

Spectacular Maumee Ranch, 3 brms, 3 full baths, Great Rm w/fireplace, sunrm
Magnificent 4 brm, 3.5 bath, one-of-a-king floor plan, tons of living space RE/MAX Central Group

New construction Bsmt Ranch, 3 brm, 2 bath RE/MAX Masters

4 brm, 3.5 baths, new exterior paint, finished bsmt, outside Entertainment Center RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Cottage on the River, very upscale hardwood, River access, granite, stainless Key Realty

Outstanding Condo w/golf course & river views Welles Bowen Realtors

3 brm, 2.5 bath, excellent condition, finished basement, upgrades throughout! ~ Welles Bowen Realtors
Brand New Construction, 3 brm Ranch w/Master Suite on bsmt, gas fireplace RE/MAX Masters

Quality 3 brm ranch, open concept, great room/fireplace, finished basement The Danberry Co., Realtors
QOutstanding 5 brm, 3.2 bath brick Tudor, gourmet kitchen, 2 sunrooms Welles Bowen Realtors
Elegant Ottawa Hills home, outstanding grounds! Welles Bowen Realtors

LISTED BY

Sulphur Springs Realty
Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.
Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors

Flex Realty

Whalen Realty and Auction LTD
The Danberry Co., Realtors
Welles Bowen Realtors
RE/MAX Preferred Associates

Wonderful Renovations, upgrades, 5 Car garage! 4 brms, 3+ baths Effler Schmitt
Grand room sizes, hardwoods, Built-ins, 4 brms, 3+ baths Effler Schmitt
Classic "0ld Orchard" charm & character, 2 story brick, 3 large brms Sulphur Springs Realty

3 brm, 2 bath, 2000+ sf plus finished bsmt, no rear neighbors, sunroom Welles Bowen Realtors

4 brm, 2.5 bath, oak floors in bedrooms, family rm w/fireplace, master w/fireplace Welles Bowen Realtors

4 brm, 2.5 bath, finished basement, updated ceramic kitchen Welles Bowen Realtors

4 brm, 2.5 bath, everything new, full finished bsmt with bar/kitchen, huge master  Key Realty

3 brms, 1.1 baths on a cul-de-sac lot, partially finished bsmt w/wet bar, WBFP  RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Super-Willowbend 2 story, 4th bedroom wy/half bath in basement The Danberry Co., Realtors
Southwood Park, updated 3 brm, 2 full baths, newer oak kitchen, dishwasher, etc  RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Stunning 2 brm, 2 bath Condo in Hamlet Commons, move right in! Loss Realty Group

3 brm, 2 full bath, well cared for, 2100 sf of living space, many amenities! Welles Bowen Realtors
Stunning custom 4 brm with sunroom, tons of updates, 3500 sf off River Rd. Welles Bowen Realtors

4 Brms, Downstairs Master, 2 %2 Baths, Full Bsmt., Custom Cabinets Forrester Wehrle

4 brms with 1st floor Master, beautiful treed setting RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Charming 5 brm, 2 bath home w/sunroom, bsmt & more! Welles Bowen Realtors

Stop by & see this beautiful 3 brm, all brick home on a Ig lot, tons of updates KP Premier Realty

Country setting in the city, 3 brms, play area or 4th brm, updated kitchen RE/MAX Preferred Associates
4 brm, 2 bath, over 1900 sq ft, tons of space, in-ground pool The Danberry Co., Realtors

3 brm, 2.5 baths, almost 2000 sq ft, large rooms, great yard The Danberry Co., Realtors

3 brms, waterproofed bsmt, new carpet, hardwood brms, detached 2.5 car garage  RE/MAX Masters

Adorable, spotless home! Don't miss it! Welles Bowen Realtors
Beautiful home, breathtaking 180 degree golf course views, loaded w/upgrades ~ RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Dramatic decor/design, many built-ins/special features, side golf car garage door RE/MAX Preferred Associates
2.7 acres, 2 newer pole barns, storm shelter Welles Bowen Realtors
Spacious quality-built home on over an acre! 2 story w/3260 sf on finished bsmt  RE/MAX Masters

2 brm home on large lot, full basement Welles Bowen Realtors

2 brm, 2 full baths, excellent floor plan, superior moldings, private & treed yard ~ Welles Bowen Realtors

1st Open! Cute 3 brm, full bsmt Cap, remodeled kitchen, hardwd, mins from parkWelles Bowen Realtors
Beautiful 3 brm, 2 bath, new kitchen, big lot, off Central by Wildwood The Danberry Co., Realtors

4 brm Condo, surrounded by water & trees, must see! The Danberry Co., Realtors

3 brm, 2 bath, 2.5 car Condo, full basement Welles Bowen Realtors

3 brm, 1.5 bath, all brick tudor! One of a kind! Welles Bowen Realtors

1st Open! Just Listed! Enjoy all the Waterside amenities, no more cutting grass! ~ RE/MAX Preferred Associates
1st Open! Beautiful 1.5 story brick, completely renovated 4 brm, 2 bath, full bsmt - Welles Bowen Realtors

1170 sq ft plus full basement, 3 brm, 1 bath, 1 car garage, appliances included ~ RE/MAX Preferred Associates
Well maintained 3 brm, 2.5 bath, open fIr plan, family rm w/newer carpet, WBFP  RE/MAX Preferred Associates

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing

AGENT

Shawn Earle
John Decker
Ray Williamson
Deanna Miller
Deanna Miller
Deanna Miller
Deanna Miller

Joe Rigali

Mike

Doug Kwiatkowski
Deanna Miller

Joan Rauh

Daryl Smith

Julie Fisher

Jim Lorenzen

Bob Perkins

Diane Kelley

Julie Crotin-Duncan
Hans Neugubauer
Becky Naugle

Tom Kabat

Susie Thomas
Howard Fink

Daniel Effler

Jody Shirk

Kam Warner

John Zimmerman

Jill Perry

Mike Rable

Linda Parker/C. Whaley
Carol Dimas

Annette Breno

Doug Crown

Nathan Kerber

Kathy Anstead

Call Bonnie

Jim Lorenzen

Jane Bretl

Tim McCrory

Joan Rauh

Doug Kwiatkowski
Doug Kwiatkowski
Tammy Frye

Roula Manton

Judy Gorun/Arlene Gerig
Sara (Dusty) Foreman
Janet Hines

Hans Neugebauer
Mike Tester

Chey Call

Todd Cermak

Rob Ludeman

Eileen O'Boyle
Deanna Miller
Stephen Toon

Sharon Kowalski
Ginny Meeker

Eddie J. Campos
Connie Rush

PHONE

419-654-9970
419-944-7278
734-735-3111
419-966-4059
419-966-4059
419-966-4059
419-966-4059
419-460-5112
419-262-6943
419-215-5634
419-966-4059
419-266-6660
419-324-7272
419-343-8834
419-266-9398
419-276-3222
419-346-2361
419-787-8926
419-215-6929
419-266-2770
419-262-5147
419-367-3974
419-537-1113
419-537-1113
419-283-5247
419-345-5170
419-265-2222
419-283-4300
419-266-1296
419-509-4944
419-297-4499
419-944-7282
419-467-2599
419-297-1733
419-340-4048
419-360-9014
419-266-9398
419-250-4039
419-343-7798
419-266-6660
419-215-5634
419-215-5634
419-266-0500
419-410-4208
419-283-6172
419-356-3097
419-262-3300
419-215-6929
419-822-7800
419-861-9747
419-351-8894
419-290-0201
419-349-0655
419-966-4059
419-290-6513
419-277-4125
419-350-3805
419-367-2667
419-262-2199

Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse



