Open Houses

toledo**Blade**.com/homes

A listing of open	homes in the	e area. We	have what	vou are loo	kina for

AREA	PRICE	DAY/TIMES	ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION	LISTED BY	AGENT	PHONE
Airport/Swanton	\$199,000	Sunday 1-3 pm	114 Crabapple	Beautiful custom built home only 7 yrs old, 3 brms, 2 full baths, 1 half bath	Sulphur Springs Realty	Shawn Earle	419-654-9970
Bedford	\$349,900	Sun 1:30-2:30	6505 Douglas Rd.	Decker built 1 story home, great room w/high ceiling, owner's suite	Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.	John Decker	419-944-7278
Bedford	\$189,000	Sun 2:00-3:30	8030 Timber Wood Ln.	New construction! Stunning 2 brm, 2 bath in Timber Woods	Welles Bowen Gio Realty, Inc.	Ray Williamson	734-735-3111
Delta	\$112,000	3:30-5:00	318 N. Madison	Almost 1/2 acre, sun room, shed, garage, 1 story home	Welles Bowen Realtors	Deanna Miller	419-966-4059
Delta	\$110,000	Saturday 2:00-4:00	3019 Circle Dr.	Country, nice updates, 4 brms, 2 bath, 2 car garage	Welles Bowen Realtors	Deanna Miller	419-966-4059
Delta	\$239,900	Saturday 2:00-4:00	2785 Co. Rd. 6	Cape Cod, 4 season room, 3-4 brms, 3 baths	Welles Bowen Realtors	Deanna Miller	419-966-4059
Delta	\$179,000	1:00-3:00	808 Taylor	New listing, immaculate, ready to move in	Welles Bowen Realtors	Deanna Miller	419-966-4059
fWaterville	\$192,000	Sunday, May 4, 1-4pm	1404 Riverwalk Ct	Great Home, All New Appl's., Finished Bsmt, Open Floor Plan,. 3 Brm, 2 Bath	Flex Realty	Joe Rigali	419-460-5112
HOLLAND	\$95,900	Sun. 12-2	524 Clarion Ave.	Updated 3 brm. attractive decor home, move in ready	Whalen Realty and Auction LTD	Mike	419-262-6943
Holland	\$264,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	722 Hammersmith	4 brm, 2 full baths, 2 half baths, gorgeous ranch, 2600 sq ft, open floor plan	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
Lyons	\$234,000	3:30-5:00	406 W. Morenci	2 pole buildings, newer home, has it all	Welles Bowen Realtors	Deanna Miller	419-966-4059
Maumee	\$259,900	Sunday 11 am-1 pm	6608 Buck Creek	Spectacular Maumee Ranch, 3 brms, 3 full baths, Great Rm w/fireplace, sunrm	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Joan Rauh	419-266-6660
Maumee	\$399,900	Sunday 1:30-3:30	7936 Clover Creek	Magnificent 4 brm, 3.5 bath, one-of-a-king floor plan, tons of living space	RE/MAX Central Group	Daryl Smith	419-324-7272
Maumee	\$234,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	7664 Lonetree Ct.	New construction Bsmt Ranch, 3 brm, 2 bath	RE/MAX Masters	Julie Fisher	419-343-8834
Maumee	\$309,900	Sunday 1:30-4 pm	7930 Quarry Rd.	4 brm, 3.5 baths, new exterior paint, finished bsmt, outside Entertainment Center	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Jim Lorenzen	419-266-9398
Maumee	\$239,000	Sunday 2:30-4:30 pm	120 Riverside	Cottage on the River, very upscale hardwood, River access, granite, stainless	Key Realty	Bob Perkins	419-276-3222
Maumee	\$399,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	3827 River Rd.	Outstanding Condo w/golf course & river views	Welles Bowen Realtors	Diane Kelley	419-346-2361
Maumee	\$249,000	Sun 1:00-3:00	7037 Saddleback	3 brm, 2.5 bath, excellent condition, finished basement, upgrades throughout!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Julie Crotin-Duncan	419-787-8926
Oregon	\$214,900	Saturday, May 3, 1-4 pm	5039 Dove Rd.	Brand New Construction, 3 brm Ranch w/Master Suite on bsmt, gas fireplace	RE/MAX Masters	Hans Neugubauer	419-215-6929
Oregon	\$209,500	Sunday 5/4/14, 2-4 pm	4350 Morning Dove	Quality 3 brm ranch, open concept, great room/fireplace, finished basement	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Becky Naugle	419-266-2770
Ottawa Hills	\$395,000	Sun 2:00-4:00	3626 Brookside	Outstanding 5 brm, 3.2 bath brick Tudor, gourmet kitchen, 2 sunrooms	Welles Bowen Realtors	Tom Kabat	419-262-5147
Ottawa Hills	\$749,500	Sun 2:00-4:00	3510 Brookside	Elegant Ottawa Hills home, outstanding grounds!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Susie Thomas	419-367-3974
Ottawa Hills	\$399,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	4737 Central	Wonderful Renovations, upgrades, 5 Car garage! 4 brms, 3+ baths	Effler Schmitt	Howard Fink	419-537-1113
Ottawa Hills	\$439,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3849 Sulphur Spring	Grand room sizes, hardwoods, Built-ins, 4 brms, 3+ baths	Effler Schmitt	Daniel Effler	419-537-1113
Ottawa Park/Westgate	\$164,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	2331 Barrington Place	Classic "Old Orchard" charm & character, 2 story brick, 3 large brms	Sulphur Springs Realty	Jody Shirk	419-283-5247
Perrysburg	\$179,900	Sun 2:30-4:00	617 Bexford	3 brm, 2 bath, 2000+ sf plus finished bsmt, no rear neighbors, sunroom	Welles Bowen Realtors	Kam Warner	419-345-5170
Perrysburg	\$167,900	Sun 12:00-2:00	613 Bexford	4 brm, 2.5 bath, oak floors in bedrooms, family rm w/fireplace, master w/fireplace	Welles Bowen Realtors	John Zimmerman	419-265-2222
Perrysburg	\$179,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	26626 Brentfield	4 brm, 2.5 bath, finished basement, updated ceramic kitchen	Welles Bowen Realtors	Jill Perry	419-283-4300
Perrysburg	\$144,900	Sunday 2-3 pm	7425 Starlawn	4 brm, 2.5 bath, everything new, full finished bsmt with bar/kitchen, huge master	Key Realty	Mike Rable	419-266-1296
Perrysburg	\$139,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	513 Colony Ct.	3 brms, 1.1 baths on a cul-de-sac lot, partially finished bsmt w/wet bar, WBFP	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Linda Parker/C. Whaley	419-509-4944
Perrysburg	\$269,900	Sunday, 5/4/14, Noon-2 pm	25908 Cherbourg	Super-Willowbend 2 story, 4th bedroom w/half bath in basement	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Carol Dimas	419-297-4499
Perrysburg	\$149,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	200 Southwood	Southwood Park, updated 3 brm, 2 full baths, newer oak kitchen, dishwasher, etc	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Annette Breno	419-944-7282
Perrysburg	\$125,000	Sunday 5/4/14, 2-4 pm	29670 E. River Rd.	Stunning 2 brm, 2 bath Condo in Hamlet Commons, move right in!	Loss Realty Group	Doug Crown	419-467-2599
Perrysburg	\$169,900	Sun 1:30-3:00	552 E. Indiana	3 brm, 2 full bath, well cared for, 2100 sf of living space, many amenities!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Nathan Kerber	419-297-1733
Perrysburg	\$414,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	25784 Willowbend	Stunning custom 4 brm with sunroom, tons of updates, 3500 sf off River Rd.	Welles Bowen Realtors	Kathy Anstead	419-340-4048
Perrysburg-The Sanctuary	\$429,900	Saturday and Sunday 1-4 pm		4 Brms, Downstairs Master, 2 ½ Baths, Full Bsmt., Custom Cabinets	Forrester Wehrle	Call Bonnie	419-360-9014
Perrysburg Township	\$299,900	Sunday 1:30-4 pm	110 Secor Woods	4 brms with 1st floor Master, beautiful treed setting	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Jim Lorenzen	419-266-9398
Reynolds Corners	\$154,750	Sun 1:30-3:30	1133 Heidelberg	Charming 5 brm, 2 bath home w/sunroom, bsmt & more!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Jane Bretl	419-250-4039
Rossford	\$121,000	Sunday 1-3 pm	196 Hannum Ave.	Stop by & see this beautiful 3 brm, all brick home on a lg lot, tons of updates	KP Premier Realty	Tim McCrory	419-343-7798
South Toledo	\$79,900	Sunday 3:00-5:00 pm	5121 Kitchener	Country setting in the city, 3 brms, play area or 4th brm, updated kitchen	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Joan Rauh	419-266-6660
South Toledo	\$162,500	Sunday 2-4 pm	2007 Rose Arbor	4 brm, 2 bath, over 1900 sq ft, tons of space, in-ground pool	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
South Toledo	\$149,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	1717 Green Valley	3 brm, 2.5 baths, almost 2000 sq ft, large rooms, great yard	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Doug Kwiatkowski	419-215-5634
South Toledo	\$74,500	Sunday 2-4 pm	2921 Rocksberry	3 brms, waterproofed bsmt, new carpet, hardwood brms, detached 2.5 car garage		Tammy Frye	419-266-0500
South Toledo	\$47,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	554 Thad	Adorable, spotless home! Don't miss it!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Roula Manton	419-410-4208
Stone Oak	\$378,000	Sunday 2-4 pm	458 Pine Valley	Beautiful home, breathtaking 180 degree golf course views, loaded w/upgrades	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Judy Gorun/Arlene Gerig	
Stone Oak	\$359,000	Sunday 1:00-3:00	8638 Quail Hollow Court	Dramatic decor/design, many built-ins/special features, side golf car garage door		Sara (Dusty) Foreman	419-356-3097
Swanton	\$359,900	12:00-5:00	4865 S. Berkey Southern	2.7 acres, 2 newer pole barns, storm shelter	Welles Bowen Realtors	Janet Hines	419-262-3300
Swanton	\$289,900	Sunday, May 4, 2-4 pm	2940 County Rd. EF	Spacious quality-built home on over an acre! 2 story w/3260 sf on finished bsmt		Hans Neugebauer	419-215-6929
Swanton	\$85,000	Sunday 12-2 pm	14175 Brindley Road	2 brm home on large lot, full basement	Welles Bowen Realtors	Mike Tester	419-822-7800
Sylvania	\$345,000	Sun 1:00-3:00	5451 Country Ridge	2 brm, 2 full baths, excellent floor plan, superior moldings, private & treed yard	Welles Bowen Realtors	Chey Call	419-861-9747
Sylvania	\$119,900	Sun 2:00-4:00	7139 Orvieto	1st Open! Cute 3 brm, full bsmt Cap, remodeled kitchen, hardwd, mins from park!		Todd Cermak	419-351-8894
Sylvania Township	\$149,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	3152 Van Fleet Pkwy.	Beautiful 3 brm, 2 bath, new kitchen, big lot, off Central by Wildwood	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Rob Ludeman	419-290-0201
Sylvania Twp.	\$349,000	Sunday, 5/4/14, 1-4 pm	6010 Shadow Lake Ct.	4 brm Condo, surrounded by water & trees, must see!	The Danberry Co., Realtors	Eileen O'Boyle	419-349-0655
Toledo	\$164,900	1:00-3:00	2918 Stoneleigh	3 brm, 2 bath, 2.5 car Condo, full basement	Welles Bowen Realtors	Deanna Miller	419-966-4059
Toledo	\$114,900	Sun 1:30-3:30	3512 Harley	3 brm, 1.5 bath, all brick tudor! One of a kind!	Welles Bowen Realtors	Stephen Toon	419-290-6513
Waterside/Monclova	\$159,900	Sunday 1-4 pm	4517 Harbour Creek Dr, Maumee 43537	1st Open! Just Listed! Enjoy all the Waterside amenities, no more cutting grass!	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Sharon Kowalski	419-277-4125
West Toledo	\$99,900	Sun 1:00-3:00	640 Cloverdale	1st Open! Beautiful 1.5 story brick, completely renovated 4 brm, 2 bath, full bsmt		Ginny Meeker	419-350-3805
West Toledo	\$84,900	Sunday 2-4 pm	2563 Grantwood	1170 sq ft plus full basement, 3 brm, 1 bath, 1 car garage, appliances included	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Eddie J. Campos	419-367-2667
Wildwood/Reynolds Corner	s \$143,500	Sunday 1:00-3:00 pm	1836 Willowhill Lane	Well maintained 3 brm, 2.5 bath, open flr plan, family rm w/newer carpet, WBFP	RE/MAX Preferred Associates	Connie Rush	419-262-2199

List your Open House here for as low as \$25 per listing